Type 630RBulletin 71.4
D100158X012
November 2019
W1934
Introduction
The Type 630R is a general relief valve that is
available in NPS 1 and 2 / DN 25 and 50 body sizes.
It is frequently used at compressor stations, refineries

 4.  Body Material
 5.  Trim
Ordering Guide
Regulator Construction (Select One)
  Low-Pressure
  High-Pressure
Body Size (Select One)
  NPS 1 / DN 25**
  NPS 2 / DN 50**
Body and End Connection Style (Select One)
  NPT**
  CL150 RF**
  CL300 RF**
  CL600 RF**
Diaphragm (Select One)
  Neoprene (CR)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)**
Trim Material (Select One)
  Brass***
  Stainless steel**
Valve Carrier and Holder (Select One)
  Brass***
  Stainless steel**
Orifice (Select One)
  Brass***
  Stainless steel**
Relief Set Pressure Range (Select One)
 Low-Pressure
   3 to 8 psig / 0.21 to 0.55 bar***
   6 to 17 psig / 0.41 to 1.2 bar***
   15 to 22 psig / 1.0 to 1.5 bar***
   20 to 35 psig / 1.4 to 2.4 bar***
   35 to 50 psig / 2.4 to 3.4 bar***
 High-Pressure
   30 to 70 psig / 2.1 to 4.8 bar***
   50 to 95 psig / 3.4 to 6.6 bar***
   75 to 175 psig / 5.2 to 12.1 bar***
   150 to 250 psig / 10.3 to 17.2 bar***
Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
   Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match